Temple Canyon 2009
Practice Results
May 9, 2009

Class

Championship

Super Stock Truck

Open Competition

Quad

Rock Racer

Car #

29
59
27
21

37
92

40
11
43

40

42
41
47
80
50
37

22
31
78
29

44
56
76
75

69
720
81
18

232
13

Competitor Name Zip

Randy Pearce
Butch Hardman
Brian Hardman
Dustin McNeill

Ryan Kilday
Cody Finn Kueker
Coby Pearce

Jeff Ewing
David Wood
Spencer Steele

Chad Hazelton
Michael Vell
Todd Russell
Mark Wellauer
Joe Portillo
Kenny Mays
John Pribble
Garret Richard
Corey Culp
Tyler Schmeiser
Troy Smith
Jason Mays
Brian Packard
Audie Culp
Craig Kilday
Alex Helton
Jim Vidmar
Mike Tollett

Jack Childers
Mills

Ryan Shirley
Brian Shirley
Ray Mandel
Brad Lovell
JT Tyler

Run 1 Run 2

03:29.20

03:51.73
dnfl

03:28.62

03:27.79
03:25.58
03:32.97

16:58.30 04:18.18
dnf 10 04:20.73
04:06.04 dnf 9

16:20.72 11:51.03
03:41.39 12:41.88
16:23.32 11:51.43

dnf 3
04:21.59 dnf 2
04:12.95 04:02.78
04:07.61 04:03.19
04:05.32 03:51.92
03:58.37 03:58.25
03:51.23 03:52.49
03:58.17 03:50.63
03:45.41 03:56.78
03:42.79 03:40.16
03:48.43 03:39.29

dnf 3 dnf 4
03:43.85
03:40.61
03:42.38
03:32.29
03:41.10
04:18.26

03:34.68
03:37.06
03:35.79
03:43.30
03:23.07

04:21.89
04:12.99
04:12.53
03:55.20
03:54.83
03:56.16
03:53.70

04:12.32
04:01.85
03:57.17
04:27.38
03:55.84
03:39.59
03:41.18

Run 3

03:28.75 dns

03:28.25
03:37.22
03:21.95

04:09.91
04:07.75

03:36.38
03:32.84
03:17.41

04:22.84 dnf8
dns

04:00.82
03:52.63
11:57.26
03:49.55
03:47.60
03:44.28
03:42.27
11:41.41
11:16.45
03:37.83

03:37.81 dnf

03:39.58
03:33.94
11:15.51
03:30.91
03:22.02

04:03.12
03:57.39
04:05.23
03:56.07
03:44.44
03:40.05
03:37.64

Run 4

Best Time

03:28.75
03:27.79
03:25.58
03:21.95

04:09.91
04:07.75
04:06.04

03:36.38
03:32.84
03:17.41

04:22.84
04:21.59
04:00.82
03:52.63
03:51.92
03:49.55
03:47.60
03:44.28
03:42.27
03:40.16
03:39.29
03:37.83
03:37.81
03:34.68
03:33.94
03:32.29
03:30.91
03:22.02

04:03.12
03:57.39
03:57.17
03:55.20
03:44.44
03:39.59
03:37.64

Previous
Record



Rally 2wWD

Rally AWD

Sportsman

Stockcar

Super Sprint

Junior

513
69
719
460
499
970
777
155

107
477
418
433
156
495
37

55
83
44
49
22
89

19
14

56
65
77
99
27
12

98

87
45

K Turner

Melissa Keeney
J Carpenter
Ryan McLaughlin
V Fagan

Aaron Helton

S Leonard

J Conley

T Patik

D Conley
J Keeney
M Williams
D Kern

S Bis

J Regester

Todd Pettibone
Zane Gephart
Anthony AJ Palmer
Dave Ferguson
Cole Platt

Justin Schumacher

Charlie Morell
Rod Moberly

Chris Strauch
Rodney O'Maley
Ernie Shucraft

B Kristoff

Dan Novembre
Lorie Wood

Jay Stewart
Todd Reick
Trevor Stewart
Todd Cook
Anthony Marcovich

Jerry Brady llI
Zach McCarl

04:42.80
04:24.92
04:23.18
04:32.45
04:26.81
04:26.62

04:26.99 04:23.87
04:14.39 04:13.16
04:11.82 dns

04:18.18 04:08.10
04:12.43 04:07.27
04:08.83 04:06.50

03:54.06 dnf 7 dns

03:49.49

04:17.90
03:50.25
dns
03:43.83
03:38.51

03:45.22 03:42.75

04:05.57 03:57.46
03:45.50 03:41.67
03:36.94 03:34.66
03:33.69 dns

03:28.27 03:22.98

03:29.92 dns 03:22.70

03:30.36

04:31.75

03:20.62 03:20.50

04:15.21 04:01.46

04:10.62 dnf 1 04:00.88

04:08.03
03:56.45
03:54.56
03:40.84

04:09.48
04:06.36

dnf 1l

dnf 4

dnf 4
04:10.97
04:35.02
04:53.34

dnf 6

04:00.10 04:04.88
03:51.67 03:47.19
03:46.35 03:48.89
03:35.38 03:31.37

03:58.06 dnf 4
03:44.02 03:47.74

dnf 1l dns

04:21.60 dns

04:18.08 04:05.35
04:04.71 04:06.21
04:03.74 04:22.15
04:01.63 03:59.83

dns 03:33.02

03:31.82 dnf 5 03:21.86

dnf 8

03:27.26 03:22.91
03:37.79 03:27.22
03:24.99 03:17.19

10:35.61 dnf 8

03:21.78
03:21.19
03:15.46

04:33.37 dnf f

04:16.18

04:23.87
04:13.16
04:11.82
04:08.10
04:07.27
04:06.50
03:54.06
03:42.75

03:57.46
03:41.67
03:34.66
03:33.69
03:22.98
03:22.70
03:20.50

04:01.46
04:00.88
04:00.10
03:47.19
03:46.35
03:31.37

03:58.06
03:44.02

dnf 1l
04:21.60
04:05.35
04:04.71
04:03.74
03:59.83
03:33.02
03:21.86
03:21.78
03:21.19
03:15.46

04:33.37
04:16.18



Temple Canyon 2009
Raceday Results
May 10, 2009

Class

Rock Racer

Rally 2WD

Rally AWD

Super Stock Truck

Open Competition

Super Sprint

Car #

13
232
18

81
69
720

155
77
499
69

970
460
513
719

37

156
495
418
477
107
433

92
37

43
11
40

Competitor Name

JT Tyler

Brad Lovell
Brian Shirley
Ray Mandel
Ryan Shirley
Jack Childers
Mills

J Conley

S Leonard

V Fagan

Melissa Keeney
Aaron Helton
Ryan McLaughlin
K Turner

J Carpenter

J Regester
D Kern

S Bis

J Keeney
D Conley
T Patik

M Williams

Coby Pearce
Cody Finn Kueker
Ryan Kilday

Spencer Steele
David Wood
Jeff Ewing

Anthony Marcovich

Trevor Stewart
Todd Cook
Todd Reick

Jay Stewart
Ernie Shucraft

B Kristoff

Lorie Wood
Chris Strauch
Dan Novembre
Rodney O'Maley

Co-driver

Thompson

Raun
Mills

K Rudolph

A Kneipp

D Fagan
Vicki Keeney
Butler
Wilson

K Turner

J VanStrom

D Smith

A Kern

B Moody

K McFarland
C Herlache
C Raymond
T Ashby

K Kristoff

Run 1 Run 2

03:45.33 03:34.14
03:38.33 03:34.76
03:53.29 03:44.47
03:53.10 03:44.52
03:49.33 03:53.06
04:02.25 03:55.40
04:08.32 03:56.71

03:38.86 03:37.33
03:45.72 03:42.29
04:02.03 03:58.62
04:09.78 03:58.72
04:04.59 04:03.50
04:09.57 04:06.87
04:18.89 04:14.28
04:26.02 dnf 10

03:20.74 03:16.98

03:19.91 03:17.02

03:21.67 03:20.91

03:35.05 03:30.64

03:38.18 03:39.72

04:04.87 03:53.97
dnf 8 dns

03:43.28 03:40.39
03:59.84 03:55.34
04:14.52 04:06.53

03:13.43 03:14.96
03:32.87 03:28.16
03:32.66 03:31.70

dnf 1 03:14.22
03:18.76 03:15.05
03:21.89 03:17.80
03:29.59 03:22.31
03:29.14 03:27.36
03:58.99 03:51.06
03:54.48 04:19.53
04:02.40 03:55.28

dnf f 04:02.99
04:03.22 04:12.00
dnf 1 dnf 8

Best Time

03:34.14
03:34.76
03:44.47
03:44.52
03:49.33
03:55.40
03:56.71

03:37.33
03:42.29
03:58.62
03:58.72
04:03.50
04:06.87
04:14.28
04:26.02

03:16.98

03:17.02

03:20.91

03:30.64

03:38.18

03:53.97
dnf 8

03:40.39
03:55.34
04:06.53

03:13.43
03:28.16
03:31.70

03:14.22
03:15.05
03:17.80
03:22.31
03:27.36
03:51.06
03:54.48
03:55.28
04:02.99
04:03.22
dnf 8

NR



Championship

Quad

Sportsman

Stockcar

Junior

21
59
29
27

75
56
76

78
44
31
22
29
50

37
80
a7
41
42

40

89
22
49
44
83
55

14
19

87
45

Dustin McNeill
Butch Hardman
Randy Pearce
Brian Hardman

Mike Tollett
Alex Helton
Jim Vidmar
Audie Culp
Jason Mays
Craig Kilday
Troy Smith
Tyler Schmeiser
Brian Packard
John Pribble
Corey Culp
Garret Richard
Kenny Mays
Joe Portillo
Mark Wellauer
Todd Russell
Michael Veil
Chad Hazelton

Justin Schumacher
Cole Platt

Dave Ferguson
Anthony AJ Palmer
Zane Gephart
Todd Pettibone

Rod Moberly
Charlie Morell

Jerry Brady Il
Zach McCarl

03:21.82 dns
03:23.96 dns
03:27.17 03:24.07
dnf 10 03:38.26

03:21.96 03:19.38
03:22.94 dnf 5
03:24.95 03:25.94
03:32.85 03:29.45
03:37.24 03:33.68
03:36.57 03:34.07
03:34.96 03:34.89
03:39.20 03:40.88
03:44.59 03:40.75
03:50.24 03:41.17
03:43.07 03:41.98
03:54.29 03:42.91
03:52.07 03:50.21
03:52.85 04:03.36
04:15.95 03:57.51
04:02.84 04:04.75
04:13.07 04:09.66
dns dns

03:31.84 dns
03:47.27 dnf 8
03:50.39 03:47.94
03:59.65 03:54.89
03:56.42 dnf 10
04:05.55 04:00.73

03:43.50 03:43.32
dnf 4 dns

04:08.89 04:11.68
04:34.64 dnf 8

03:21.82
03:23.96
03:24.07
03:38.26

03:19.38
03:22.94
03:24.95
03:29.45
03:33.68
03:34.07
03:34.89
03:39.20
03:40.75
03:41.17
03:41.98
03:42.91
03:50.21
03:52.85
03:57.51
04:02.84
04:09.66
dns

03:31.84
03:47.27
03:47.94
03:54.89
03:56.42
04:00.73

03:43.32
dnf 4

04:08.89
04:34.64



Previous
Record
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